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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Water Main Replacement at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 503-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Universal Undergrounding, Inc. 
Elk Grove 

 
 

W.R. Forde Associates 
Richmond 

 
 

Knife River Construction 
Stockton 

 
 

D.R. Lemings Construction 
Concord 

 
 

Express Plumbing & Sewer Service 
San Mateo 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$450,000.00 

 
$409,495.00 

 
$420,000.00 

 
$424,370.00 

 
$433,550.00 

 
$442,760.00 

 
 
 

Universal Undergrounding, Inc. W.R. Forde Associates Knife River Construction D.R. Lemings Construction Express Plumbing & Sewer Service 
      
 Striping Striping Striping Striping Striping 
 Chrisp Co. Bruce Ent. Chrisp Co. Asphalt Striping Quality Striping 
 Paving  Hot Taps   
 Sierra National Asphalt  Tap Master Inc.   
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Water Main Replacement at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 503-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

California Trenchless, Inc. 
Dublin 

 
 

Mountain Cascade, Inc. 
Livermore 

 
 

D & D Pipelines 
San Francisco 

 
 

Martin General Engineering, Inc. 
Rancho Cordova 

 
 

R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc. 
Pleasant Hill 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$450,000.00 

 
$442,850.00 

 
$447,250.00 

 
$447,300.00 

 
$463,070.00 

 
$496,550.00 

 
 
 

California Trenchless, Inc. Mountain Cascade, Inc. D & D Pipelines Martin General Enginering, Inc. R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc. 
      
 Saw Cutting None Striping None Hot Taps 
 Del Secco.  Chrisp Co.   Tap Master 
   Saw Cutting  Striping 
   Bayline Cutting  Chrisp Co. 
     Concrete Cutting 
     Harrison Concrete Cutting 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Water Main Replacement at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 503-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 
 

JMB Construction, Inc. 
S. San Francisco 

 
 

J & M, Inc. 
Livermore 

 
 

Legg, Inc. 
Livermore 

 
 

Shaw Pipeline, Inc. 
San Francisco 

 
 

Granite Construction, Inc. 
Santa Clara 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$450,000.00 

 
$518,580.00 

 
$522,342.00 

 
$524,323.56 

 
$534,700.00 

 
$537,450.00 

 
 
 

JMB Construction, Inc. J & M Inc. Legg, Inc. Shaw Pipeline, Inc. Granite Construction 

      
 Striping Trench Paving Trucking None None 
 Chrisp Co. MCK Services, Inc. Rege Trucking   
   Striping   
   Chrisp Co.   
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Water Main Replacement at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 503-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 
 

Northern Underground 
San Jose 

 
 

Ranger Pipelines, Inc. 
San Francisco 

 
 

J.W. Backhoe & Construction, Inc. 
Knightsen 

  

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$450,000.00 

 
$561,703.00 

 
$592,710.00 

 
$607,450.00 

  

 
 
 

Northern Underground Ranger Pipelines, Inc. J.W. Backhoe & Construction 
  

      
 Hot Taps None None   
 DC Tapping Service     
 Striping     
 Diaz Corp.     
 Saw Cutting     
 Express Concrete Cutting     
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