TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations

(P.W. 503-13)

BIDS OPENED: March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	Universal Undergrounding, Inc.	W.R. Forde Associates	Knife River Construction	D.R. Lemings Construction	Express Plumbing & Sewer Service
	Estimate	Elk Grove	Richmond	Stockton	Concord	San Mateo
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$450,000.00	\$409,495.00	\$420,000.00	\$424,370.00	\$433,550.00	\$442,760.00

Universal Undergrounding, Inc.	W.R. Forde Associates	Knife River Construction	D.R. Lemings Construction	Express Plumbing & Sewer Service
Striping Chrisp Co. <u>Paving</u> Sierra National Asphalt	<u>Striping</u> Bruce Ent.	<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Co. <u>Hot Taps</u> Tap Master Inc.	Striping Asphalt Striping	<u>Striping</u> Quality Striping

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations

(P.W. 503-13)

BIDS OPENED: March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	California Trenchless, Inc.	Mountain Cascade, Inc.	D & D Pipelines	Martin General Engineering, Inc.	R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc.
	Estimate	Dublin	Livermore	San Francisco	Rancho Cordova	Pleasant Hill
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$450,000.00	\$442,850.00	\$447,250.00	\$447,300.00	\$463,070.00	\$496,550.00

California Trenchless, Inc.	Mountain Cascade, Inc.	D & D Pipelines	Martin General Enginering, Inc.	R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc.
Saw Cutting Del Secco.	<u>None</u>	Striping Chrisp Co. Saw Cutting Bayline Cutting	<u>None</u>	Hot Taps Tap Master Striping Chrisp Co. Concrete Cutting Harrison Concrete Cutting

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations

(P.W. 503-13)

BIDS OPENED: March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	JMB Construction, Inc.	J & M, Inc.	Legg, Inc.	Shaw Pipeline, Inc.	Granite Construction, Inc.
	Estimate	S. San Francisco	Livermore	Livermore	San Francisco	Santa Clara
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$450,000.00	\$518,580.00	\$522,342.00	\$524,323.56	\$534,700.00	\$537,450.00

JMB Construction, Inc.	J & M Inc.	Legg, Inc.	Shaw Pipeline, Inc.	Granite Construction
<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Co.	Trench Paving MCK Services, Inc.	<u>Trucking</u> Rege Trucking <u>Striping</u> Chrisp Co.	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations

(P.W. 503-13)

BIDS OPENED: March 6, 2012 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Northern Underground San Jose	Ranger Pipelines, Inc. San Francisco	J.W. Backhoe & Construction, Inc. Knightsen	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$450,000.00	\$561,703.00	\$592,710.00	\$607,450.00	

Northern Underground	Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	J.W. Backhoe & Construction	
Hot Taps DC Tapping Service Striping Diaz Corp. Saw Cutting Express Concrete Cutting	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	